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Details of the FDP on "(Re)lmagining (Re) Search."
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Mr.Sagar Joshi <sagar.joshi@siu.edu.in> Thu, Jan 19, 2023 at 10:50 AM
To: Sneha Kumari <sneha.kumari@sse.ac.in>, "Dr. Hirak Dasgupta" <hirak.dasgupta@sims.edu>, Akriti Chaubey <akritichaubey@sibmpune.edu.in>, svk bharathi
<svkbharathi@scit.edu>, Varun Miglani <varun.miglani@sse.ac.in>, dharmesh mishra <dharmesh.mishra@siib.ac.in>, "Nishant.Nikam VF"
<nishant.nikam@sitnagpur.siu.edu.in>, Sunali Bindra <sunali_bindra@scmhrd.edu>, Sanjay Bhattacharya <sanjay_bhattacharya@scmhrd.edu>, Manohar Kapse
<manohar_kapse@scmhrd.edu>, Suhas Ambekar <suhas_ambekar@scmhrd.edu>, Dipasha Sharma <dipasha_sharma@scmhrd.edu>, "Dr. Nimisha Singh"
<nimisha_singh@scmhrd.edu>, Manojkumar Panda <manojkumar_panda@scmhrd.edu>, Sonali Bhattacharya <sonali_bhattacharya@scmhrd.edu>, Director Office
<director@scmhrd.edu>, "Deputy. Director" <deputy_director@scmhrd.edu>, Vinod Sharma <vinod_sharma@scmhrd.edu>, Pooja Sharma
<poojasharma@scmhrd.edu>, Manoj Hudnurkar <manoj_hudnurkar@scmhrd.edu>, Vinita Sinha <vinita_sinha@scmhrd.edu>, Vaishali Mahajan
<vaishali_mahajan@scmhrd.edu>, Pankaj Sharma <pankaj_sharma@scmhrd.edu>, "Dr. Manish Sinha" <manish_sinha@scmhrd.edu>, Rahul Hiremath
<rahul_hiremath@scmhrd.edu>, Monica Kunte <monica_kunte@scmhrd.edu>, Gauri Joshi <gauri_joshi@scmhrd.edu>, Yogesh Mahajan
<yogesh_mahajan@scmhrd.edu>, Natashaa Kaul <natashaa_kaul@scmhrd.edu>, kedar Bhagwat <kedar_bhagwat@scmhrd.edu>, ma_sanjeev@scmhrd.edu

Cc: Head STLRC <head_stlrc@siu.edu.in>, Ashwini Wadegaonkar <ashwini.wadegaonkar@siu.edu.in>, Avinash Bhawal <avinash.bhawal@siu.edu.in>, swaroopa
patankar <swaroopa.patankar@siu.edu.in>

Respected Sir / Madam,

Details of the FDP on "(Re)Imagining (Re) Search" are as follows:

Date: 20 January 2023

Day: Friday

Timing: 9:30 am to 4:30 pm

Venue: Conference Room No- 608, 6th floor, SCMHRD, Hinjewadi, Pune
Mode: Face-to-face FDP

Hosted by: Dr. VG Venkatesh, Associate Professor, EM Normandie Business School-France (Globally leading FT & QS ranked school) and
Senor Associate (LATAM) with NextPort, Colombia.

Tea/Coffee and Lunch will be provided.

WA el
Thanks and Regards,

Sagar Joshi



Coordinator

Symbiosis Teaching Learning Resource Centre.
Symbiosis International (Deemed University)
Ph No- 020-61936650 / Ext- 6650
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